State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

EW AUDET & SONS INC 3466439



BID ABSTRACT
BID # 7550394
OPENING DATE TIME: 4/11/16 @ 10:00 pm
PROJECT: Generator Replacement at the Warwick Campus - CCRI

Bidder's Name

K Electric
Inc.Company

Calson Construction
Corporation

E.W. Audet & Sons
Inc.

Robert F. Audet
Inc.

BASE BID

ALTERNATE 1

$295,116.00-

$251,795.00

-$254,000.00

$275,600.00

$0.00

$2,120.00

-$5,200.00

$2,200.00

SUBTOTAL

$295,116.00

$253,915.00

$248,800.00

$277,800.00

ALTERNATE 2

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 3

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 4

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 5

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 6

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ADD
ALTERNATES:

TOTALS
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